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2025 Term Dates  
*Please note: these dates are correct at time of printing, but may be subject to change 

 

SEMESTER 1 
 

TERM 1 

Thursday 30January Staff PD Day 

Friday 31 January Staff PD Day  

Monday 3 February Staff PD Day  

Tuesday 4 February Staff PD Day  

Wednesday 5 February Students in Kindergarten to Year 6, Years 7, 11 and 12 commence 

Thursday 6 February Students in Pre-Kindergarten, Years 8, 9 and 10 commence 

Friday 7 February  Opening Mass 9.15 am 

Thursday 27 February Classes conclude for mid-term break – all students 

Friday 28 February Staff PD Day (All Primary and Secondary staff) 

Monday 3 March Labour Day Public Holiday 

 Tuesday 4 March Classes resume – all students 

Friday 11 April Term 1 concludes – all students 
 

TERM 2 

Monday 28 April Student Free Day 

Staff PD - 10.00a.m. to 1.00pm. 

2026 Scholarship Testing 

Parent / Teacher / Student Meetings 2.00p.m. to 7.30p.m. 

Tuesday 29 April Classes resume – all students  

Thursday 29 May Classes conclude for mid-term break – Secondary students only 

Friday 30 May Student Free Day – Secondary Students only 

Staff PD Day – Secondary Teachers only 

Classes conclude for mid-term break – Primary students 

Monday 2 June WA Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 3 June Classes resume - all students 

Friday 4 July Term 2 concludes for all students 
 

SEMESTER 2 
 

TERM 3 

Monday 21 July Students in Kindergarten to Year 6 commence 

Student Free Day – Secondary Students only 

Staff PD Day – Secondary Teachers only 

Parent / Teacher / Student Meetings by appointment 

Tuesday 22 July Students in Pre-Kindergarten, Years 7 to 12 commence 

Thursday 21 August Classes conclude for mid-term break – all students 

Friday 22 August Staff Faith Formation Day – Student Free Day 

Monday 25 August Catholic Identity Day – Student Free Day 

Tuesday 26 August Classes resume – all students 

Friday 26 September Mercy Day 

Term 3 concludes – all students 

Monday 6 October – Friday 17 October Year 12 Final School-based examinations 
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TERM 4 

Monday 13 October Students in Kindergarten to Year 6 commence 

Student Free Day – Secondary Students only 

Staff PD Day – Secondary Teachers only 

Tuesday 14 October Students in Pre-Kindergarten, Years 7 to 12 commence 

Monday 10 November to Friday 21 November Year 11 exams 

Friday, 14th November Secondary Students – Online Learning Day 

Friday 5 December Term 4 concludes for students in Years 7, 8, 9 and 10 

Tuesday, 9th December  Term 4 concludes for students in Kindergarten to Year 6 

 


